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10:46 AM CORNING HEALTHCARE DISTRICT
0811217 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis August 2017
Aug 17
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
CD Interest Income 330.19
checking Interest Money 5.84
RENTALS 16,915.77
Total Income 17,251.80
Expense
-MED RECORD-PUR SERV 208.55
ADMIN-LEGAL 1,507.50
ADMIN-OTHER EXPENS
S. Engebretsen 32.79
ADMIN-OTHER EXPENS - Other 2,525.84
Total ADMIN-OTHER EXPENS 2,558.63
Communications-Telephone 945,52
EMPLOYEE BEN-HLTH INS. 2,653.05
GEN ACCT-OFFICE SUP 509.39
Interest USDA Loan 49,501.37
Maint-Repair 1,492.01
Payroll Expense 11,113.22
Training 662.40
UtiLity Electric 4,335.14
Utility Water 1,048.30
Total Expense 76,535.08
Net Ordinary Income -59,283.28
Net Income -59,283.28

Maintenance also includes landscaping, cleaning and security
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10:47 AM

09/12M17
Accrual Basis

CORNING HEALTHCARE DISTRICT

Balance Sheet
As of August 31, 2017

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings

Rabo Checking

Capital Improvement 1200003612

Edward Jones CD 580-14264-1-1
Capital One Bank USA 7-19-27
Wells Fargo Bank 3-15-22 PD
Wells Fargo @100.57 1-22-19
Cash from interest on CDs
Capital One Bank USA 3-8-21 PD
Amer EX Centurian 7-11-18 PD
Goldman sachs 7-12-19 PD
Goldman Sacha B USDA 2-13-20
State B of India USDA 1/25/18
State B of India USDA 1/25/23
Edward Jones CD 580-14264-1-1 - Other

Total Edward Jones CD 580-14264-1-1
Petty Cash
Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Prepaid Ins.

Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets
Fixed Assets

1210.00-Land Imp-Park Lot
1210.01-Land Imp-Park Lot 1998
Accum Dep Bidg Imp
Accum Dep Equip

Accum Dep Land Imp
Accum Dep Med Bldg
Bldg Improvements

Land

Land-Demolitation Cost
Medical Offic Bldg

Office Equipment

Total Fixed Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

- LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liabilities
Accrued Payroll
Contract Retentions Payable
Interest Payable

Aug 31, 17

319,528.43
12,328.30

25,000.00
20,000.00
30,000.00
1,867.03
20,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
30,000.00
29,484.90
30,000.00
-0.37

236,351.56
100.00

568,308.29

304.94

304.94

9,940.41

9,940.41

578,553.64

34,081.00
71,000.20
-74,951.00
-3,797.00
-119,117.00
-825,065.00
137,261.63
20,313.00
518,035.56
3,744,628.76
3,746.00

3,506,136.15

4,084,689.79

10,606.31

10,606.31

4,187.76
-39,541.97
24,920.93
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1047 AM CORNING HEALTHCARE DISTRICT

0811217 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of August 31, 2017
Aug 31, 17
Payroll Liabilities
Accr Fed W/Hold 88.61
Accr FICA-Employee 46.77
Accr FICA-Employer 46.80
Accr S.D.I. 168.51
Accr S.U.L -531.25
Accr ST W/Hold 703.43
Payroll Liabilities - Other 2,570.84
Total Payroll Liabilities 3,093.71
Payroll Liabilities, 481.84
Total Other Current Liabilities -8,857.73
Total Current Liabilities 3,748.58
Long Term Liabilities
Loan Payable - USDA 1,407,300.00
Total Long Term Liabilities 1,407,300.00
Total Liabilities 1,411,048.58
Equity
2310.00-Fund Bal-Ret Earn 2,639,733.32
net assets 107,075.80
Net Income -73,167.91
Total Equity 2,673,641.21
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 4,084,689.79
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CORNING HEALTHCARE DISTRICT
Income by Customer Summary

August 2017
Aug 17

Family Counseling Center 235.00
Feather River Hospital 5,785.50
Northern Valley Catholic Social Service - 920.00
Tehama County 8,841.34
Children First 304.93
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS, INC. 829.00

TOTAL 16,915.77



CORNING HEALTHCARE DISTRICT
Expenses by Vendor Summary

August 2017
Aug 17
Alhambra & Sierra Springs 27.25
Allianz Heating & Air, Inc 69.00
At & T U-Verse 248.13
AT&T 697.39
Battle Creek Pest Control 80.00
City of Corning-175 Solano coro 145 137.20
City of Corning-275 Solano coro168 739.58
City of Corning 218 - coro218 171.52
Eagle Security Systems 110.00
FC Bickert Company Inc 200.00
Intuit 552.91
Law Offices of Thomas N. Andrews 1,507.50
Northern Services-155 Solano 1,540.00
Pacific Gas & Electric 4,335.14
Peerless Bldg Maintenanc Corp 155.00
Rabo Bank Credit Card 2,191.05
S. Engebretsen 32.79
Special District Risk Management 2,653.05
Streamline 75.00
USDA Rural Development 49,501.37
Waste Management 208.55

TOTAL 65,232.43



| abeyq

¥8'108'0ge €8°0G1- 002y jui uopelsodiod IND  z629 IS1L/80  “'d Iiig
19'256'0¢E €8°Gg5'c-  "oooy v-08.026V18F 0913 B SEOOUORY 169 /51/80 d liF
0S'8£S‘0be 00°0L.- ""002Y/ VGL0Cl€-GL "SSOMSS WIBUNON  06.9 /SL/80 d IliF
0G°80€'L e 0S°/G0°L-  “oooy ULjossoome T 6879 /SL/180 A g
00°99¢‘zye 00°002- ""000y osusdl| G8/LeG edwoD UeXolg O4 889 /SL/80  ““d Y
00°'995°Z¥e 00°0LL- ""000y/ G| siedal - zozyys  Ag Aunoeg ejfeg  sg/9 /1SL/I80 “"d g
00'929'2ve OF'88- ""000y g Bulwod o Ao 9879 /51180 d g
Ov'v9.L'2re 62°She- "000y 89L0M0D "/z-BuluoDjo Ao 6879 /51/80 “d g
6.°20L'€be 09°89- 000y SPLOMOD "/L-Buuio jo AD 879 r51/180 d g
6€'9/1'She 00°08- 000y P/89Y0C-¥E " 1SeddeaID epeg €879 5L/180 d IIiF
6€'96Z'she L9 V9P~ 00y ""'Z006-128-0£G PUB 29¢-LSHS-428-0SS 191V 278/9 ISL/80 ““dIng
00°L2.'she GZ'gl- "'002Y/ 'BLISIg @ eIqWRYlY  18/9 /S51/30 'd g
GZ'6eL'sye 000 “IdS- ‘aloA sule|3 ‘llemusg  96.9 /G1/80 “yoked
GC'6EL'EVE £6°ClL- “INaY sinopuey lIemueg "3 €Z89 /60/80 o8yo
812SL'sve 00026 “"dNN ysodeq /60/80 usodeg
8l°2¢8'2be 0S°682°'G6  ""ANN ¥sodeq /80/80 ¥sode(
89'910°2€€ 11766~ uep abesjiw USPIOH ' 08/9 /1L0/80 98y)H
G8'GPL LEE ¥€'G06'6  "INdS- ysodaq /L0/80 ¥sodeQg
ls'ove'Lee £6°%0¢ "aNn Nsodaq /1L0/80 WUsode(
86°GE6'9z¢E 6.°2¢- “ug g seliddns ao1y0 ussipugebuz ‘s 649 110/80 oayo
1£'896°'92¢ 000 BN "0 pejeald Jroy ‘Iro ebesjiw :gIoA UspioH 'ad 9//9 /10/80 o8y)
L£'896'92¢E 8#'8L9°L-  “INds- uoq ‘usploH  8//9 /L0/80 “uoked
G8'985'8ze OP'0LLL-  IdS- "HIYS ‘ussjeugebuz 2779 /10/80 yoked
Le'262'0eg GG'802- "000y/ C€ES0-9€10000-€€S Jusweleuely o)seM G//9 /L0/20 “d ng
98'G05°0€E 00'G.- ""000y/ Bunsoy apsqepp suljwesns /9 /L0/80 'd g
98°085°0e¢ 8z'GelL- ‘000y “'Sid pusig ereds ¢7/9 /1L0/80 'd g
vi'oL2'0ee Le'1eL'z- 020y OID JS)IsewsdIBS 2279 /L0/80 A g
Gy’ 205°cEe 00'0Z- "000y/ GLL pue G/z “le Bpig ssepeed  12/9 /10/80 “d iig
Gy’ L1G'EES €eelL- "000y/ G-6CL18G08SY 09|39 SO oWOed 049 /10/80 “d g
81°065'cee 00'G.¢- “'000y/ OUB|Og GG| SWOO0I G Ul S|[em ysem WS &IN 6979 /L0/80 “'d g
8/°G96'cee 00°000°2- 029y ubis j0a1)s ouejog meau subis |lelueddN 899 /1L0/80 'd Iig
8/'G96'GeE 00°0SH- ""020y OuBjog G/ | jodieo uespp |9 oqiny uosuyor  79/9 1L0/80 “"d g
8.°GL¥'9¢ee 66°LL2- 000y 8966120 €60 09 5518  ssauisng JseoW0) 9979 /10/80 d g
11°129'9¢eg 00901~ ""000Yy €ELE6ELZL / 2SPSYiEL SSIBA-N LRI  G9/9 /L0/80 "4 Ing
LL'€gl'9ee Bunjoay9 oqey
aouejeq Junowy yds owap aweN wnN ajeq eodA)

2102 ‘1€ ¥snbny jo sy siseg |enJooy

4318193 MOO0E MOIHO S.HLNOW LSV LLI21160
LOIM1SIA IHYIHLIVIH ONINNOD "NV 6701

( { ,



¢ 9abey

€V'82561L¢ ve's0z‘LL- V1oL
M.VwNm.m e ?WQON.N L- mc_v—nu@r_o ogey |ejo|
Eveea6le  69g ""08y0 1saseu| IL€/80 ysodaq
v.zes'sle €8'2¢1L- ""000y €ELEBELLL / ZSPISYIZIL SSIA-N LW 9089 /18L/80 4l
LS GY9'6LE vZ'LSz- “Ids- £000¥9%€9 ‘2000#9€9 juegoqey G089 /8L/80 ljiger]
18°968°'6L¢ 16°8%G- “1ds- weiboud saxe;} |joshed Nl °210Z /9L/80  Moeyo
cLsvr'oze €€'//- e abesjiw USPIOH " 2089 /9L/80 Yo8yo
s0'ezsoze 00°'21LS'9- “uden UBO] vasSN “JeoyyesH Buiwiod  10g9 /91/80 3}o3y9
S0'0¥0°L2E 00t “INaY weiboud soxe; jjoihed N 2102 /9L/80  d98yD
S0vH0°228 9l°0G¢e- “Ids- 6€£26-085 8 ssuor piemps 0089 /91L/80 “ljIgEI
le'vee'Lee 02082 "'INds- ¥C8€009-6 "[esoped ouoaoa|3 210z /9L/80 “Iiger]
W0z’ 0ee 1£'829- “I7dS- Sule(3 ‘lemusg 6629 /51/80 “yoheq
8.°zeg'oee Lr8L9°Ll-  I1ds- uog ‘usploH 8679 /5L/80 "yYoked
Jeisheee  wOLLL- “1ids “HIYS ‘uesieiqebul 2679 IGL/80 “Uoheq
2L’ 19l'vee 00°GZ- ""099y Bunsoy sysqapp sujwesls G6/9 /GL/80 “'d g
CL'9eTvee 00'605'2- o0y TSIy puisig eweds  $629 /51/80 d g
¢L'SvL'9ge cl oG- 000y selddns gD JojsewsdeS  £6/9 ISL/I80  'diig

heg junowy  ydg owsap awey wnN ojeq adAj

2102 ‘L€ ¥snbny jo sy siseg [enJooy

YILSIOTY YOOI MIIHD S.HLNOW 1SV : e _.wac
1ORiLSsIa JUVOHLTVIH ONINNOD ( "WV 6701
(



